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Addendum No. _4  
 

Date: 12/27/2023 
Your reference is directed to Contract Number: 30260 for Carrollton Basin No. 19 Sewer Rehabilitation which is 
scheduled to open at 10:30 a.m. CST on December 28, 2023, for SWBNO. 

 

This addendum provides for the following: 
 

1. Pre-bid meeting attendance sheet. 
2. Revised bid opening date 

 
• Revised Bid Opening date has been changed to January 15, 2024, at 10:30 a.m. 

 
The above revisions shall be incorporated in and take precedence over any conflicting part of the original proposal 
documents. This addendum is hereby officially made a part of the referenced proposal. 

 
Receipt of this addendum shall be acknowledged by inserting its number and date in the space provided in the Form 
of Proposal. 

 
This addendum consists of one (1) page and one (1) attachment. 

 
*** END OF ADDENDUM *** 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Members of the Board: JAY H BANKS • ROBIN BARNES • LATOYA CANTRELL • TAMIKA DUPLESSIS • ALEJANDRA GUZMAN 
JANET HOWARD • RALPH W. JOHNSON • JOSEPH PEYCHAUD • LYNES R “POCO” SLOSS • MAURICE G. SHOLAS 

“An Equal Opportunity Employer” 

 
 

http://www.swbno.org/


NAME TITLE COMPANY PHONE EMAIL

Kimberly Barnes Procurement Analyst SWBNO 504-585-2438 kbarnes@swbno.org

Cash K. Moses Procurement Director SWBNO 504-585-2428 cmoses@swbno.org

Tim Morgan Estimator Wallace Drennan 504-828-8000 estimating@wallacedrennan.com

Blake Hymel Estimator/PM Hard Rock Construction 504-865-1050 bhymel@hardrockconstruction.com

Jason Choppin Field Engineer Beverly 504-858-6212 jasonc@beverlyinc.com

1-504-382-3817

Isidore Marshall Construction Manager Stantec 504-495-2113 isidore.marshall@stantec.com

Alvin Porter EDBP/DBE SWBNO

Twyla Rattlier EDBP/DBE SWBNO 504-865-0486 trattlier@swbno.org

Kevin Braxton kbraxton@swbno.org

Sparkle Noble sparkle.noble@stantec.com

FACILITATOR: Kimberly Barnes, Procurement Department

SEWERAGE & WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS
PROCUREMENT DEPARTMENT

SIGN-IN SHEET

PROJECT: 2023-SWB-98 (30260) Carrollton Basin No. 19 Sewer Rehabilitation

PLACE/ROOM: Purchasing Conference Room 131/Microsoft Teams
MEETING DATE: December 18, 2023 at 10:30 a.m.
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